Date: 02/02/10
Time: 10:18 AM

Licensee
City
GOLD DUST WEST - ELKO
ELKO

BALLY*"S LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

BINION™S GAMBLING HALL & HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS/0"SHEAS
LAS VEGAS

FOUR QUEENS HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARRAH®*S CASINO HOTEL LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

IMPERIAL PALACE HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

MONTE CARLO RESORT & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

ORLEANS HOTEL AND CASINO
LAS VEGAS

RIO SUITE HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

SOUTH POINT HOTEL AND CASINO
LAS VEGAS

WYNN LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

WYNN LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

HARRAH®S CASINO HOTEL RENO
RENO

HARRAH®"S CASINO HOTEL RENO
RENO

HARVEYS RESORT HOTEL/CASINO, BILL"S LAKE
STATELINE

Sorted by City - Approved Chips

Sample

Chip / Token Tracking

Chip/

Approved Disapv"d Token

01/19/10

01721710

01/19/10

01/20/10

01/11/10

01/20/10

01/21/10

01/19/10

01/25/10

01/20/10

01/19/10

01/21/10

01721710

01/04/10

01/19/10

01719710

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00700700

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00700700

00/00/00

00/00/00

00700700

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

TOKEN

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

Denom.

25.

25.

10.

25.

25.

25.

10,000.

5.

00

.00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

Description

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 1 DOLPHIN BLUE BOTH SIDES
BIG GAME DAY XLIV LTD 500 02.07.10 BOTH SISDES
$5 BIG GAME DAY FEBRUARY 7, 2010.

BIG GAME DAY XKIV 02.07.10 LTD 500 BOTH SIDES
SILVER STRIKE "I10LANI PALACE 2010 REVERSE LOGO

BIG GAME DAY XLIV 02.07.10 LTD 500 BOTH SIDES

BIG GAME DAY XLIV 02.07.10 LTD 500 BOTH SIDES
FRANK CALIENDO "THE NEW FACE OF LAS VEGAS COMEDY"
YEAR OF THE TIGER FEBRUARY 14, 2010 ROYAL RED

W/ TIGER BOTH SIDES

BIG GAME DAY XLIV 02.07.10 LTD 500 BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 5 ONE BET ONLY RED BOTH SIDE
THE WYNN CLASSIC NUMERAL 5 NO CASH VALUE BOTH

SIDES

THE WYNN CLASSIC NUMERAL 5000 NO CASH VALUE BOTH
SIDES

harrah®s reno logo primary rack with stars yellow
both sides

YEAR OF THE TIGER 2010

WISHES YOU A PROSPEROUS YEAR OF THE TIGER 2010
BOTH SIDES (ROYAL RED)
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No records found matching specified criteria.



